
Cingoli 03 04 21 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. 1:56.540
Migliore

1 3:49.111 16:23:43.320

2 1:56.540 16:25:39.860

3 2:13.526 16:27:53.386

4 2:07.258 16:30:00.644

5 2:13.008 16:32:13.652

6 1:57.677 16:34:11.329

7 3:20.668 16:37:31.997

8 1:57.052 16:39:29.049

9 2:25.700 16:41:54.749

 Po. 2 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 02.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.483 16:22:00.600

2 2:02.307 16:24:02.907

3 2:01.959 16:26:04.866

4 2:01.621 16:28:06.487

5 4:39.215 16:32:45.702

6 1:59.252 16:34:44.954

7 2:00.677 16:36:45.631

 Po. 3 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. + 02.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.237 16:23:05.187

2 1:59.687 16:25:04.874

3 2:23.074 16:27:27.948

4 2:15.538 16:29:43.486

5 2:17.915 16:32:01.401

6 1:59.292 16:34:00.693

7 2:25.167 16:36:25.860

8 2:42.803 16:39:08.663

9 1:59.929 16:41:08.592

 Po. 4 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 02.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.142 16:22:31.729

2 2:02.505 16:24:34.234

3 2:18.374 16:26:52.608

4 2:15.518 16:29:08.126

5 2:03.208 16:31:11.334

6 3:51.338 16:35:02.672

7 2:00.698 16:37:03.370

8 2:12.572 16:39:15.942

9 1:59.471 16:41:15.413

 Po. 5 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 03.684
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.585 16:21:53.085

2 2:02.782 16:23:55.867

3 2:28.414 16:26:24.281

4 2:00.224 16:28:24.505

5 2:33.574 16:30:58.079

6 2:00.999 16:32:59.078

7 4:26.401 16:37:25.479

8 2:01.017 16:39:26.496

9 3:01.537 16:42:28.033

 Po. 6 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 03.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.238 16:22:53.252

2 2:07.082 16:25:00.334

3 2:24.291 16:27:24.625

4 2:40.425 16:30:05.050

5 2:04.755 16:32:09.805

6 2:23.944 16:34:33.749

7 2:00.498 16:36:34.247

8 2:16.851 16:38:51.098

9 2:01.989 16:40:53.087

 Po. 7 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 04.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.021 16:22:28.105

2 2:04.195 16:24:32.300

3 2:11.485 16:26:43.785

4 2:01.332 16:28:45.117

5 3:32.241 16:32:17.358

6 2:02.034 16:34:19.392

7 2:09.222 16:36:28.614

8 2:16.310 16:38:44.924

9 2:00.674 16:40:45.598

 Po. 8 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 05.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.932 16:22:04.487

2 2:03.655 16:24:08.142

3 2:10.670 16:26:18.812

4 2:03.058 16:28:21.870

5 2:18.649 16:30:40.519

6 2:08.706 16:32:49.225

7 2:03.291 16:34:52.516

8 2:16.316 16:37:08.832

9 2:07.735 16:39:16.567

10 2:01.632 16:41:18.199

 Po. 9 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 05.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.320 16:22:32.974

2 2:02.302 16:24:35.276

3 2:55.047 16:27:30.323

4 2:09.420 16:29:39.743

5 2:01.672 16:31:41.415

6 2:17.274 16:33:58.689

7 2:11.769 16:36:10.458

8 2:12.210 16:38:22.668

9 2:05.839 16:40:28.507

 Po. 10 - # 212 DENTI M. + 05.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.780 16:23:00.014

2 2:12.693 16:25:12.707

3 2:28.436 16:27:41.143

4 2:03.763 16:29:44.906

5 2:24.467 16:32:09.373

6 2:33.907 16:34:43.280

7 2:06.797 16:36:50.077

8 2:01.868 16:38:51.945

9 2:03.344 16:40:55.289

 Po. 11 - # 3 DE SANTIS G. + 05.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.970 16:22:16.574

2 2:03.157 16:24:19.731

3 2:15.413 16:26:35.144

4 2:02.109 16:28:37.253

5 2:29.335 16:31:06.588

6 2:04.828 16:33:11.416

7 2:31.030 16:35:42.446

8 2:13.792 16:37:56.238

9 2:04.899 16:40:01.137

 Po. 12 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 05.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.007 16:22:46.255

2 2:05.852 16:24:52.107

3 2:08.393 16:27:00.500

4 2:12.011 16:29:12.511

5 2:09.449 16:31:21.960

6 2:02.114 16:33:24.074

7 2:05.398 16:35:29.472

8 2:04.225 16:37:33.697

9 2:03.902 16:39:37.599

10 2:04.754 16:41:42.353

 Po. 13 - # 149 VANZI G. + 05.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.020 16:22:23.410

2 2:05.345 16:24:28.755

3 3:31.482 16:28:00.237

4 2:02.250 16:30:02.487

5 3:07.496 16:33:09.983

6 2:37.720 16:35:47.703

7 2:28.570 16:38:16.273

8 2:33.365 16:40:49.638

 Po. 14 - # 377 NOZZI E. + 06.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.587 16:22:14.703

2 2:35.260 16:24:49.963

3 2:07.011 16:26:56.974

4 2:23.533 16:29:20.507

5 2:04.873 16:31:25.380

6 2:06.005 16:33:31.385

7 2:26.053 16:35:57.438

8 2:07.017 16:38:04.455

9 2:03.491 16:40:07.946

Fastest lap: 1:56.540 
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 Po. 15 - # 995 CALISTI F. + 07.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.302 16:22:34.337

2 2:03.581 16:24:37.918

3 2:37.529 16:27:15.447

4 2:25.513 16:29:40.960

5 2:12.837 16:31:53.797

6 4:36.637 16:36:30.434

7 2:04.280 16:38:34.714

8 2:20.125 16:40:54.839

 Po. 16 - # 187 GIORDANO F. + 07.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.778 16:22:29.431

2 2:03.691 16:24:33.122

3 2:34.379 16:27:07.501

4 2:11.326 16:29:18.827

5 2:07.071 16:31:25.898

6 2:55.058 16:34:20.956

7 2:12.103 16:36:33.059

8 2:03.775 16:38:36.834

9 2:30.754 16:41:07.588

 Po. 17 - # 782 GASPARI N. + 07.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.752 16:22:49.087

2 2:07.076 16:24:56.163

3 2:10.845 16:27:07.008

4 2:23.251 16:29:30.259

5 2:04.212 16:31:34.471

6 3:39.668 16:35:14.139

7 2:03.727 16:37:17.866

8 2:03.759 16:39:21.625

9 2:38.705 16:42:00.330

 Po. 18 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 07.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.295 16:22:37.474

2 2:07.991 16:24:45.465

3 2:08.421 16:26:53.886

4 2:58.920 16:29:52.806

5 2:11.106 16:32:03.912

6 2:06.761 16:34:10.673

7 2:43.650 16:36:54.323

8 2:04.117 16:38:58.440

9 2:04.360 16:41:02.800

 Po. 19 - # 258 GANDINO G. + 08.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.453 16:22:35.646

2 2:04.672 16:24:40.318

3 2:38.051 16:27:18.369

4 2:27.831 16:29:46.200

5 2:21.599 16:32:07.799

6 3:59.962 16:36:07.761

7 2:05.491 16:38:13.252

8 2:28.341 16:40:41.593

 Po. 20 - # 46 CINEROLI M. + 08.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.053 16:23:10.205

2 2:04.788 16:25:14.993

3 2:31.697 16:27:46.690

4 2:07.098 16:29:53.788

5 5:56.521 16:35:50.309

6 2:49.095 16:38:39.404

7 2:07.148 16:40:46.552

 Po. 21 - # 327 MANFREDI G. + 09.527
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.636 16:22:43.287

2 2:19.899 16:25:03.186

3 2:06.067 16:27:09.253

4 2:38.576 16:29:47.829

5 2:36.761 16:32:24.590

6 2:26.702 16:34:51.292

7 2:09.652 16:37:00.944

8 2:24.879 16:39:25.823

9 2:06.098 16:41:31.921

 Po. 22 - # 287 FORTUNA L. + 12.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.301 16:22:55.978

2 2:24.764 16:25:20.742

3 2:13.032 16:27:33.774

4 2:35.165 16:30:08.939

5 2:09.287 16:32:18.226

6 3:06.847 16:35:25.073

 Po. 23 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 13.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.154 16:22:06.991

2 2:43.801 16:24:50.792

3 2:11.148 16:27:01.940

4 2:34.292 16:29:36.232

5 2:10.571 16:31:46.803

6 4:12.347 16:35:59.150

7 2:20.519 16:38:19.669

8 2:09.899 16:40:29.568

 Po. 24 - # 26 MONTAGNA M. + 14.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.587 16:22:18.190

2 2:11.422 16:24:29.612

3 2:18.595 16:26:48.207

4 2:11.374 16:28:59.581

5 2:21.684 16:31:21.265

6 2:32.459 16:33:53.724

7 4:39.563 16:38:33.287

8 2:11.878 16:40:45.165

 Po. 25 - # 173 FALSER G. + 16.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.563 16:22:39.014

2 2:13.878 16:24:52.892

3 2:27.017 16:27:19.909

4 2:14.855 16:29:34.764

5 2:15.506 16:31:50.270

6 3:43.340 16:35:33.610

7 2:13.521 16:37:47.131

8 2:13.518 16:40:00.649

 Po. 26 - # 610 BORDINO N. + 48.100
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.324 16:23:24.281

2 2:44.640 16:26:08.921

Fastest lap: 1:56.540 
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